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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster.

.

Dennis . .

.

Hanwich .

.

Yarmouth.

TOTALS

First

Barnstable

District

Brewster.

.

Dennis
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

5..

Harwich
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

Yarmouth
Pot. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

TOTALS

687
718
584
452
711

958
1,062

1,216

374
700

2,026
1,358

12,558

S8f y

230
269
298
174
410

323
216
250

95

941
771

232
233
154
132

208
180

253
378
836
666

,097

65
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable.

Sandwich..

TOTALS

Second
Barnstable

District

Barnstable

Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

3N .

3S.
4...

5...

6...

7...

Sandwich
Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

-!«=

ooQ

^ ES

549
332

1,602

1,452

1,946

743
735
570

1,038

1,502

10,469

279
957
841

1.421

912
538
479

677
937

7,699

Republican Primary

!i 6

483 1 1,723 2,207
68 3 452 523

551 4 2,175 2,730

1,238

624
2,625
2,344

3,435

1,698

1,293

1,069

43 1,758

56 2,495

411 18,579
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Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne . .

.

Falmouth

.

Mashpee

.

TOTALS

Third

Barnstable

District

Bourne
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

Falmouth
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

7..

Mashpee

.

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

1,633

3,580
504

5,717

400
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Cape
and

Islands

District

Chatham
Chilmark

Eastham
Edgartown—
Gay Head . . .

.

Gosnold
Nantucket . . .

.

Oak Bluffs . . .

.

Orleans

Provincetown

.

Tisbury

Truro

Wellfleet

West Tisbury

TOTALS

Cape
and

Island

District

E
o.

k
St

514
106
337
181

25

15

331

145
445
395

245
159
206
118

3,222

77


